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A028 ARTE              NN 1 FERRANTE                  PIETRO            08/11/1963 108

A028 ARTE              NN 2 FRASCOLLA                 DANIELA           05/05/1976 96

A028 ARTE              NN 3 CALIA                     GIUSEPPINA        09/09/1984 76,5

A028 ARTE              NN 4 DRAGONE                   ALESSANDRO        10/06/1973 71

A028 ARTE              NN 5 AMENTA                    MARIA PIERINA     21/12/1978 69

A028 ARTE              NN 6 PERRONE                   GIUSEPPE          26/04/1967 62

A028 ARTE              NN 7 MERCURIO                  FRANCESCA         16/10/1970 57

A028 ARTE              NN 8 MUSCI                     ANTONELLA         14/04/1978 51,5

A028 ARTE              NN 9 RUTIGLIANO                FRANCESCO         08/02/1973 51

A028 ARTE              NN 10 RIFINO                    ROSA              10/07/1979 40

A028 ARTE              NN 11 STRAMAGLIA                VITO              15/12/1976 36

A028 ARTE              NN 12 SOLLECITO                 ANTONELLA         14/04/1983 35

A028 ARTE              NN 13 FALCICCHIO                FAUSTINIANA       28/10/1987 34

A028 ARTE              NN 14 COLONNA                   MARGHERITA        13/12/1978 33,5

A028 ARTE              NN 15 INTERESSE                 STEFANIA          04/10/1978 33

A028 ARTE              NN 16 FRISARIO                  GIUSEPPINA        21/11/1974 33

A028 ARTE              NN 17 MASTROPASQUA              MARIA             04/10/1969 33

A028 ARTE              NN 18 GIORDANO                  LUCIA             13/04/1987 33

A028 ARTE              NN 19 REGINA                    ANGELA            12/08/1982 33

A028 ARTE              NN 20 LUISI                     PAMELA            26/08/1980 33

A028 ARTE              NN 21 NITTI                     FRANCESCA         09/04/1979 33

A028 ARTE              NN 22 LASCARO                   VITO              21/05/1972 31,5

A028 ARTE              NN 23 PETROSINO                 MARIAPASQUINA     08/04/1980 31

A028 ARTE              NN 24 FAMIGLIETTI               CONCETTA IOLANDA  20/06/1979 31

A028 ARTE              NN 25 LORUSSO                   VINCENZA          06/02/1978 31

A028 ARTE              NN 26 PATRONO                   MARIAGRAZIA       09/08/1976 30,5

A028 ARTE              NN 27 ALBERGO                   GIUSEPPE          02/10/1984 30

A028 ARTE              NN 28 TROTTA                    ANTONIETTA        09/12/1978 30

A028 ARTE              NN 29 LANZILLOTTA               FILOMENA          02/01/1977 29

A028 ARTE              NN 30 BUONAVOGLIA               ANNAMARIA         22/04/1986 29
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A028 ARTE              NN 31 BUSON                     PAMELA            16/11/1984 29

A028 ARTE              NN 32 PORZIA                    MARIADONATA       19/01/1984 29

A028 ARTE              NN 33 CAPUTO                    MICHELE CIRO DANIE 06/11/1978 29

A028 ARTE              NN 34 FERRARO                   CHIARA            11/06/1977 29

A028 ARTE              NN 35 DE STEFANO                MICHELE           17/05/1987 28,5

A028 ARTE              NN 36 NUZZI                     ANNAMARIA         07/09/1984 28,5

A028 ARTE              NN 37 COLONNA                   TERESA            25/06/1984 28

A028 ARTE              NN 38 FLORIO                    CATERINA          22/05/1984 28

A028 ARTE              NN 39 LOGOLUSO                  LOREDANA          04/07/1962 28

A028 ARTE              NN 40 LUCAFO'                   DANIELA           19/11/1982 27,5

A028 ARTE              NN 41 DI BARTOLOMEO             SARA              04/05/1988 27

A028 ARTE              NN 42 D'AMATO                   ALESSANDRA MARIA S 16/10/1974 26,5

A028 ARTE              NN 43 PLACIDO                   CIRO              07/04/1967 26,5

A028 ARTE              NN 44 GEMMATO                   DONATO            21/03/1987 26,5

A028 ARTE              NN 45 ALUISIO                   BRIGIDA           04/05/1980 26,5

A028 ARTE              NN 46 RENDE                     MARIA ANTONIETTA  05/01/1970 26

A028 ARTE              NN 47 DEMAURO                   TERESA            19/06/1983 26

A028 ARTE              NN 48 TROMBETTA                 GRAZIA            19/04/1976 26

A028 ARTE              NN 49 CAMBRAI                   GIUSEPPINA        07/02/1972 25,5

A028 ARTE              NN 50 TATTOLI                   PAOLO             03/06/1979 25,5

A028 ARTE              NN 51 MARZELLA                  ANGELO            30/01/1978 25,5

A028 ARTE              NN 52 DI LERNIA                 ANTONELLA         31/05/1977 25,5

A028 ARTE              NN 53 LAFABIANA                 NUNZIA            05/05/1973 25,5

A028 ARTE              NN 54 CASIELLO                  MARIATERESA       26/05/1977 25

A028 ARTE              NN 55 CARLUCCI                  SERENA            22/07/1985 25

A028 ARTE              NN 56 GRAVELA                   PASQUALE          20/06/1973 23,5

A028 ARTE              NN 57 NUZZI                     NICOLA            25/02/1966 23

A028 ARTE              NN 58 LOSOLE                    GIUSEPPE ROCCO    24/07/1978 22,5

A028 ARTE              NN 59 ZACCHEO                   ANGELA TIZIANA    07/12/1974 22,5

A030 ED.FIS. NN 1 CARITO                    ARMANDO           27/01/1976 93,5

A030 ED.FIS. NN 2 LATERZA                   GIOVANNI          21/01/1967 75

A030 ED.FIS. NN 3 BARIONE                   LUIGIA            14/02/1967 68,5

A030 ED.FIS. NN 4 FUNARO                    ANGELA            25/11/1974 53

A030 ED.FIS. NN 5 PULISCIANO                GIOVANNI          04/06/1984 32

A030 ED.FIS. NN 6 CIPRIANO                  GIOVANNI          17/06/1982 30,5

A030 ED.FIS. NN 7 D'AMBROSIO                GIUSEPPE          15/11/1985 27











A030 ED.FIS. NN 8 ZACCHEO                   ANTONIO           26/05/1980 23

A030 ED.FIS. NN 9 NUZZACO                   COSMO ADRIANO     06/03/1984 22,5

A030 ED.FIS. NN 10 PETRUZZI                  ROSA ANNA         16/08/1982 21,5

A032 MUS. NN 1 MARTINO                   MARIA             09/01/1967 90

A032 MUS. NN 2 PIACENTE                  MARIA             02/12/1973 79

A032 MUS. NN 3 MAIORANO                  GIUSEPPE          25/11/1969 63

A032 MUS. NN 4 PETRUZZELLI               ROSA              25/03/1973 61

A032 MUS. NN 5 AMERUOSO                  ELOISE            20/02/1975 55

A032 MUS. NN 6 DIDONNA                   VITTORIA          22/02/1972 47,5

A032 MUS. NN 7 PICCININNO                VITA CLARA        13/04/1988 41

A032 MUS. NN 8 MONACHINO                 GIULIANA          28/03/1972 37

A032 MUS. NN 9 ADORANTE                  VINCENZA          25/06/1974 34,5

A032 MUS. NN 10 BUFI                      ANTONELLA         15/03/1976 33

A032 MUS. NN 11 MONGELLI                  PAOLA             21/10/1968 33

A032 MUS. NN 12 TERLIZZI                  ALESSANDRO        19/09/1975 32

A032 MUS. NN 13 QUARTO                    MARIANNA          29/05/1988 31

A032 MUS. NN 14 PANZARINO                 MARIATERESA       06/11/1983 28,5

A032 MUS. NN 15 LANEVE                    DAVIDE            23/10/1970 26,5

A032 MUS. NN 16 DEVITO                    NICOLA            30/06/1971 25,5

A032 MUS. NN 17 PROSCIA                   DOMENICO          22/01/1990 25,15

A032 MUS. NN 18 GIANNONE                  FRANCESCO         31/10/1992 25

A032 MUS. NN 19 LONGO                     VINCENZO          14/07/1962 24

A032 MUS. NN 20 ZACCAGNINO                NOEMI             02/07/1983 23,5

A032 MUS. NN 21 LOSPINUSO                 LUIGI             08/12/1985 20,75

A032 MUS. NN 22 SCARANGELLA               FILIPPO           14/02/1988 19,5

A032 MUS. NN 23 BASTIANI                  VITO              29/01/1989 12,5

A032 MUS. NN 24 CALDEROLA                 FRANCESCOPAOLO    11/06/1978 11

A033 ED. TEC. NN 1 MARTIMUCCI                GIUSEPPE          20/08/1965 110

A033 ED. TEC. NN 2 BELLINO                   MARIA RITA        24/06/1980 87

A033 ED. TEC. NN 3 AMENTA                    MARIA PIERINA     21/12/1978 81

A033 ED. TEC. NN 4 PERRONE                   GIUSEPPE          26/04/1967 78

A033 ED. TEC. NN 5 TOSCANO                   ANNAMARIA         30/06/1982 71

A033 ED. TEC. NN 6 FICCO                     DOMENICO          02/04/1978 65

A033 ED. TEC. NN 7 MUSCI                     ANTONELLA         14/04/1978 60,5

A033 ED. TEC. NN 8 COLONNA                   ANTONIO           24/02/1969 50

A033 ED. TEC. NN 9 MARSICO                   ANTONIO DOMENICO  23/09/1980 49











A033 ED. TEC. NN 10 RIFINO                    ROSA              10/07/1979 47

A033 ED. TEC. NN 11 ANACLERIO                 BARBARA           02/06/1974 45

A033 ED. TEC. NN 12 COLELLA                   MARIARITA         20/02/1986 45

A033 ED. TEC. NN 13 NIGRO                     MONICA            23/02/1981 45

A033 ED. TEC. NN 14 LAZZIZERA                 CORRADO           23/05/1979 45

A033 ED. TEC. NN 15 BRUNO                     MARCO             29/10/1965 42

A033 ED. TEC. NN 16 POSCA                     CECILIA           04/06/1983 39,5

A033 ED. TEC. NN 17 COLONNA                   MARGHERITA        13/12/1978 38,5

A033 ED. TEC. NN 18 LASTELLA                  NUNZIA MARIA BARBA 22/08/1976 37

A033 ED. TEC. NN 19 DEVITO                    ANTONIA LEONARDA  21/01/1975 35,5

A033 ED. TEC. NN 20 FALCICCHIO                FAUSTINIANA       28/10/1987 34

A033 ED. TEC. NN 21 DIBATTISTA                FRANCESCO         09/06/1978 33,5

A033 ED. TEC. NN 22 INTERESSE                 STEFANIA          04/10/1978 33

A033 ED. TEC. NN 23 SABINA                    ANTONIA           05/05/1972 33

A033 ED. TEC. NN 24 MANGIALARDO               VINCENZO          12/01/1983 33

A033 ED. TEC. NN 25 SOLLECITO                 FRANCESCA         13/03/1987 33

A033 ED. TEC. NN 26 DEBIASE                   VINCENZO          24/01/1987 33

A033 ED. TEC. NN 27 LATORRE                   CHIARA            01/01/1987 33

A033 ED. TEC. NN 28 TERRACCIANO               SIMONA            01/02/1986 33

A033 ED. TEC. NN 29 LOMURNO                   ANTONELLA         12/07/1985 33

A033 ED. TEC. NN 30 SARACINO                  SALVATORE         03/03/1985 33

A033 ED. TEC. NN 31 CHIAPPERINO               MICHELE ALESSANDRO 18/09/1982 33

A033 ED. TEC. NN 32 GABRIELLI                 TERESA            13/01/1981 33

A033 ED. TEC. NN 33 NITTI                     FRANCESCA         09/04/1979 33

A033 ED. TEC. NN 34 FUMARULO                  PAOLO             17/10/1988 32

A033 ED. TEC. NN 35 ANDRISANI                 COSIMO            25/09/1986 32

A033 ED. TEC. NN 36 LASCARO                   VITO              21/05/1972 31,5

A033 ED. TEC. NN 37 LEGGIADRO                 FRANCESCO         16/04/1971 31

A033 ED. TEC. NN 38 PETROSINO                 MARIAPASQUINA     08/04/1980 31

A033 ED. TEC. NN 39 FAMIGLIETTI               CONCETTA IOLANDA  20/06/1979 31

A033 ED. TEC. NN 40 PATRONO                   MARIAGRAZIA       09/08/1976 30,5

A033 ED. TEC. NN 41 ALBERGO                   GIUSEPPE          02/10/1984 30

A033 ED. TEC. NN 42 PROSCIA                   IRENE             23/11/1988 29

A033 ED. TEC. NN 43 FAZIO                     NUNZIO LUCIANO    06/06/1986 29

A033 ED. TEC. NN 44 BUONAVOGLIA               ANNAMARIA         22/04/1986 29

A033 ED. TEC. NN 45 LASORSA                   ANTONIA           27/03/1984 29











A033 ED. TEC. NN 46 PORZIA                    MARIADONATA       19/01/1984 29

A033 ED. TEC. NN 47 CAPUTO                    MICHELE CIRO DANIE 06/11/1978 29

A033 ED. TEC. NN 48 DEMARCO                   RAFFAELE          17/11/1977 28,5

A033 ED. TEC. NN 49 DE STEFANO                MICHELE           17/05/1987 28,5

A033 ED. TEC. NN 50 NUZZI                     ANNAMARIA         07/09/1984 28,5

A033 ED. TEC. NN 51 COLONNA                   TERESA            25/06/1984 28

A033 ED. TEC. NN 52 FLORIO                    CATERINA          22/05/1984 28

A033 ED. TEC. NN 53 LOIZZO                    PAOLA             16/05/1980 27,5

A033 ED. TEC. NN 54 LUCAFO'                   DANIELA           19/11/1982 27,5

A033 ED. TEC. NN 55 TRAETTA                   CLAUDIA           04/04/1982 27,5

A033 ED. TEC. NN 56 MASTROSERIO               FABIO             12/12/1984 27

A033 ED. TEC. NN 57 PROCACCIO                 ANNA IMMACOLATA   16/10/1979 27

A033 ED. TEC. NN 58 DI BARTOLOMEO             SARA              04/05/1988 27

A033 ED. TEC. NN 59 GIGLIOLA                  MANUELA           20/09/1984 27

A033 ED. TEC. NN 60 D'AMATO                   ALESSANDRA MARIA S 16/10/1974 26,5

A033 ED. TEC. NN 61 PLACIDO                   CIRO              07/04/1967 26,5

A033 ED. TEC. NN 62 GAROFALO                  GIUSEPPE          29/01/1963 26,5

A033 ED. TEC. NN 63 GAGLIARDI                 FRANCESCO         21/04/1987 26,5

A033 ED. TEC. NN 64 GEMMATO                   DONATO            21/03/1987 26,5

A033 ED. TEC. NN 65 MIRGALDI                  FELICEANTONIO     06/01/1982 26,5

A033 ED. TEC. NN 66 ALUISIO                   BRIGIDA           04/05/1980 26,5

A033 ED. TEC. NN 67 LUPOLI                    GIACOMINA         06/06/1978 26

A033 ED. TEC. NN 68 RENDE                     MARIA ANTONIETTA  05/01/1970 26

A033 ED. TEC. NN 69 DEMAURO                   TERESA            19/06/1983 26

A033 ED. TEC. NN 70 TROMBETTA                 GRAZIA            19/04/1976 26

A033 ED. TEC. NN 71 CAMBRAI                   GIUSEPPINA        07/02/1972 25,5

A033 ED. TEC. NN 72 CARLUCCI                  MARIANNA          02/01/1986 25,5

A033 ED. TEC. NN 73 TATTOLI                   PAOLO             03/06/1979 25,5

A033 ED. TEC. NN 74 MARZELLA                  ANGELO            30/01/1978 25,5

A033 ED. TEC. NN 75 COLAFIGLIO                GIOVANNI          26/05/1977 25,5

A033 ED. TEC. NN 76 LAFABIANA                 NUNZIA            05/05/1973 25,5

A033 ED. TEC. NN 77 BONASIA                   FRANCESCO PAOLO   15/08/1971 25,5

A033 ED. TEC. NN 78 ANDRULLI                  EUSTACHIO         02/01/1963 25

A033 ED. TEC. NN 79 CARLUCCI                  SERENA            22/07/1985 25

A033 ED. TEC. NN 80 MASIELLO                  NICOLA            30/08/1980 25

A033 ED. TEC. NN 81 STELLACCI                 MARIA GRAZIA      13/09/1969 24,5











A033 ED. TEC. NN 82 PARISI                    NATALE            06/04/1986 24,5

A033 ED. TEC. NN 83 FRANCONE                  ANGELO            13/09/1975 24

A033 ED. TEC. NN 84 LEONE                     MICHELE           05/11/1983 24

A033 ED. TEC. NN 85 PETRUZZELLA               FRANCESCO         03/12/1977 23,5

A033 ED. TEC. NN 86 CICIRELLI                 GIUSEPPE          02/01/1974 23,5

A033 ED. TEC. NN 87 GRAVELA                   PASQUALE          20/06/1973 23,5

A033 ED. TEC. NN 88 NUZZI                     NICOLA            25/02/1966 23

A033 ED. TEC. NN 89 CAGNAZZI                  VINCENZO          15/06/1978 23

A033 ED. TEC. NN 90 LOSOLE                    GIUSEPPE ROCCO    24/07/1978 22,5

A033 ED. TEC. NN 91 ZACCHEO                   ANGELA TIZIANA    07/12/1974 22,5

A033 ED. TEC. NN 92 PAZIENZA                  FRANCESCO         14/01/1984 22

A033 ED. TEC. NN 93 POLIERI                   ANDREA            30/08/1975 20,5

A033 ED. TEC. NN 94 SAVINO                    DOMENICO          12/02/1979 19

A033 ED. TEC. NN 95 CARBONE                   DOMENICO          16/10/1980 19

A043 IT. NN 1 PERRUCCI                  MARIA             03/05/1972 135

A043 IT. NN 2 SAVINO                    ANGELA            20/12/1974 98

A043 IT. NN 3 TERRANOVA                 ANTONIA           25/11/1982 94

A043 IT. NN 4 DE DONATO                 ROSA              27/11/1974 93

A043 IT. NN 5 DE SANTIS                 TERESA            04/07/1977 82

A043 IT. NN 6 TEDONE                    ANTONIA VIVIANA   15/09/1979 79

A043 IT. NN 7 LUCATUORTO                CAROLINA          30/01/1978 69,5

A043 IT. NN 8 L'ABBATE                  MARIA PAMELA      14/05/1977 61

A043 IT. NN 9 PELLICORO                 ANNALISA          17/02/1975 56

A043 IT. NN 10 DE LUCIA                  ANTONELLA         06/05/1967 56

A043 IT. NN 11 GIACOMOBELLO              ANNA              07/09/1982 53

A043 IT. NN 12 MONGELLI                  MARIA GRAZIA      08/12/1977 51

A043 IT. NN 13 BALDASSARRA               LUCREZIA MARIA    13/09/1982 51

A043 IT. NN 14 CARONE                    VITTORIA          19/04/1979 50

A043 IT. NN 15 MASI                      SILVIA            22/06/1981 49

A043 IT. NN 16 CASIELLO                  ROSALBA           12/06/1982 48

A043 IT. NN 17 PANZA                     FRANCESCA         07/04/1981 45

A043 IT. NN 18 DE PALO                   ROSA ANGELA       11/06/1979 42

A043 IT. NN 19 LOIUDICE                  ROSANGELA         14/07/1980 41

A043 IT. NN 20 CAPURSO                   EMMA              14/05/1979 39,5

A043 IT. NN 21 MARELLA                   PAOLA             25/07/1976 39

A043 IT. NN 22 CANNITO                   CHIARA            04/09/1975 38,5











A043 IT. NN 23 VESSIO                    LUCA              30/11/1981 38

A043 IT. NN 24 RAVISATO                  ANGELA MARIA      25/02/1981 37,5

A043 IT. NN 25 FARIELLO                  NICOLETTA         29/04/1976 36

A043 IT. NN 26 DE SANTIS                 MARIAPAOLA        16/07/1984 35

A043 IT. NN 27 CICCARONE                 ELISABETTA        23/07/1972 34

A043 IT. NN 28 MONGELLI                  DOMENICA          03/11/1968 34

A043 IT. NN 29 NINIVAGGI                 MARIA             16/08/1989 33

A043 IT. NN 30 NITTI                     ANGELA            20/06/1989 33

A043 IT. NN 31 GUARINO                   MARIATERESA       15/04/1988 33

A043 IT. NN 32 RUGGIERI                  MERINUNZIA        07/05/1982 33

A043 IT. NN 33 TRIGGIANI                 ADRIANA           15/11/1972 33

A043 IT. NN 34 LAVACCA                   ANNA ILARIA       13/03/1979 31,5

A043 IT. NN 35 LORUBBIO                  ANGELA            22/06/1975 31,5

A043 IT. NN 36 LOIZZO                    LORENZO           08/06/1975 30,5

A043 IT. NN 37 STALLONE                  LAURA             17/03/1966 30

A043 IT. NN 38 CAPOZZA                   MARIA STELLA      09/01/1961 30

A043 IT. NN 39 ADDABBO                   LAURA             17/12/1983 28

A043 IT. NN 40 RUTIGLIANO                LUCIA             11/11/1972 26,5

A059 MAT. NN 1 FANELLI                   DOMENICO          13/06/1970 117

A059 MAT. NN 2 ROSATO                    MARIA LETIZIA     24/05/1965 91,5

A059 MAT. NN 3 DE PAOLA                  ANGELA            20/02/1970 64

A059 MAT. NN 4 D'ELIA                    GIOVANNA          26/12/1965 61,5

A059 MAT. NN 5 DAMBROSIO                 LAURA             03/07/1980 60,5

A059 MAT. NN 6 PATELLA                   CHIARA            26/11/1972 60

A059 MAT. NN 7 GIANNINI                  TERESA            10/07/1966 59,5

A059 MAT. NN 8 MARSICO                   ANTONIO DOMENICO  23/09/1980 55

A059 MAT. NN 9 ANACLERIO                 BARBARA           02/06/1974 53

A059 MAT. NN 10 SAVINO                    COSTANTINA        07/09/1967 51

A059 MAT. NN 11 ALFANO                    VINCENZO          01/09/1974 50

A059 MAT. NN 12 BALENZANO                 ANNA              20/06/1974 48

A059 MAT. NN 13 PIGLIONICA                MARILIDIA         06/03/1984 48

A059 MAT. NN 14 RUBINO                    ROSA              13/03/1982 48

A059 MAT. NN 15 ARCIULI                   MARCELLA          06/06/1976 47

A059 MAT. NN 16 PATERNOSTER               MARIA STEFANIA    21/06/1981 46,5

A059 MAT. NN 17 RICCARDI                  STEFANIA MARIA    20/04/1977 46

A059 MAT. NN 18 DE GIGLIO                 OSVALDA           10/12/1975 45,5











A059 MAT. NN 19 COLELLA                   MARIARITA         20/02/1986 45

A059 MAT. NN 20 LAZZIZERA                 CORRADO           23/05/1979 45

A059 MAT. NN 21 POLINI                    FLAVIA            11/04/1977 41

A059 MAT. NN 22 PERRUCCI                  ANNA              16/04/1974 41

A059 MAT. NN 23 POSCA                     CECILIA           04/06/1983 40,5

A059 MAT. NN 24 DE ROSA                   ROSSELLA          24/08/1983 39

A059 MAT. NN 25 MUROLO                    PALMA             15/05/1979 38,5

A059 MAT. NN 26 LASTELLA                  NUNZIA MARIA BARBA 22/08/1976 37

A059 MAT. NN 27 OTTOLINO                  MARILENA          09/06/1978 36

A059 MAT. NN 28 LATERZA                   MARIANTONIETTA    07/11/1983 36

A059 MAT. NN 29 GALLUZZI                  GUENDALINA        04/11/1986 34

A059 MAT. NN 30 PETRUZZELLI               MARIA GRAZIA      05/11/1972 33

A059 MAT. NN 31 SIRAGO                    GIUSEPPE          30/01/1988 33

A059 MAT. NN 32 SCANDIFFIO                LETIZIA           16/02/1987 33

A059 MAT. NN 33 MONTEVERDE                ANNUNZIATA        22/01/1983 33

A059 MAT. NN 34 GOLINO                    LUCA MICHELE      08/04/1974 30,5

A059 MAT. NN 35 MATERA                    LOREDANA          01/12/1979 30

A059 MAT. NN 36 VIGGIANO                  VALERIA           10/07/1974 26

A059 MAT. NN 37 ZICARI                    MARIA ALESSANDRA  18/05/1976 26

A059 MAT. NN 38 CATACCHIO                 LUCREZIA          16/03/1960 25,5

A059 MAT. NN 39 MASIELLO                  NICOLA            30/08/1980 25

A059 MAT. NN 40 STALLONE                  ELISABETTA        29/07/1977 24

A059 MAT. NN 41 PACE                      GIUSEPPINA        19/10/1978 24

A059 MAT. NN 42 FORTE                     FRANCESCO         02/07/1965 22,5

A059 MAT. NN 43 DIBARI                    DALILAANTONELLA   22/08/1988 18,5

A245 FRAN. NN 1 PANTONE                   SARA              30/05/1979 73,5

A245 FRAN. NN 2 TRIBUZIO                  CARLA             10/10/1976 64

A245 FRAN. NN 3 CAMPAGNA                  CONSIGLIA         16/12/1950 57

A245 FRAN. NN 4 CAMASTA                   PASQUA            15/03/1973 48

A245 FRAN. NN 5 MERCURIO                  GIUSEPPINA        16/06/1979 35,5

A245 FRAN. NN 6 PISTONE                   GRAZIA            26/03/1984 34

A245 FRAN. NN 7 GRAMEGNA                  ISABELLA          11/04/1989 33

A245 FRAN. NN 8 DELL'ERBA                 ELISABETTA        07/06/1988 29

A245 FRAN. NN 9 CRAMAROSSA                FLORIANA          08/06/1977 28,5

A345 INGL.        NN 1 MATERA                    DOMENICA MARIA    26/06/1976 84

A345 INGL.        NN 2 TRIBUZIO                  CARLA             10/10/1976 64











A345 INGL.        NN 3 LELLA                     LUCIA             24/01/1978 59

A345 INGL.        NN 4 PROSCIA                   NICOLA MARIA      13/04/1979 57,5

A345 INGL.        NN 5 CAMASTA                   PASQUA            15/03/1973 54,5

A345 INGL.        NN 6 SORANNO                   FILOMENA          16/12/1984 46,5

A345 INGL.        NN 7 MORAMARCO                 VITA MARIA ANTONIA 12/11/1981 46,5

A345 INGL.        NN 8 CAMPAGNA                  CONSIGLIA         16/12/1950 45

A345 INGL.        NN 9 BONFARDECI                CARMELA           12/08/1986 41

A345 INGL.        NN 10 CLEMENTE                  ARCANGELA         05/01/1977 39

A345 INGL.        NN 11 RUBINO                    ROSAMARIA         19/01/1963 38

A345 INGL.        NN 12 PISTONE                   GRAZIA            26/03/1984 34

A345 INGL.        NN 13 GRAMEGNA                  ISABELLA          11/04/1989 33

A345 INGL.        NN 14 DELL'ERBA                 ELISABETTA        07/06/1988 30

A345 INGL.        NN 15 MERCURIO                  GIUSEPPINA        16/06/1979 29,5

A345 INGL.        NN 16 FERRANTE                  CARMELA           18/10/1980 29

A345 INGL.        NN 17 CRAMAROSSA                FLORIANA          08/06/1977 28,5

A345 INGL.        NN 18 VENTOLA                   ANGELATERESA      04/06/1978 28

A345 INGL.        NN 19 GJOKA                     BLERTA            02/01/1978 26

A345 INGL.        NN 20 MINERVA                   NADA              27/10/1973 25

A345 INGL.        NN 21 BOVE                      GRAZIA            02/06/1977 24

A345 INGL.        NN 22 LAGROTTA                  LUCIA             13/12/1979 23

A445 SPAGN.       NN 1 DI NOIA                   MARIATERESA       01/02/1975 93

A445 SPAGN.       NN 2 BONFARDECI                CARMELA           12/08/1986 35

A445 SPAGN.       NN 3 PISTONE                   GRAZIA            26/03/1984 34

A445 SPAGN.       NN 4 LAGROTTA                  LUCIA             13/12/1979 23

A545 TED.      NN 1 ANTONACCI                 ANNA              27/12/1981 84,5

A545 TED.      NN 2 LELLA                     LUCIA             24/01/1978 59

A545 TED.      NN 3 PROSCIA                   NICOLA MARIA      13/04/1979 57,5

A545 TED.      NN 4 MORAMARCO                 VITA MARIA ANTONIA 12/11/1981 45,5

A545 TED.      NN 5 FLORIO                    FRANCESCA         18/08/1982 43,5

A545 TED.      NN 6 CAUSARANO                 FRANCESCA         04/11/1978 33

A545 TED.      NN 7 FERRANTE                  CARMELA           18/10/1980 29

A545 TED.      NN 8 BOVE                      GRAZIA            02/06/1977 24

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          CH 1 DI NOIA                   MARIATERESA       01/02/1975 93

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          CH 2 ANTONACCI                 ANNA              27/12/1981 84,5

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          CH 3 MATERA                    DOMENICA MARIA    26/06/1976 84

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          DH 1 DI NOIA                   MARIATERESA       01/02/1975 93











AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          DH 2 ANTONACCI                 ANNA              27/12/1981 84,5

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          DH 3 MATERA                    DOMENICA MARIA    26/06/1976 84

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          EH 1 DI NOIA                   MARIATERESA       01/02/1975 93

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          EH 2 ANTONACCI                 ANNA              27/12/1981 84,5

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          EH 3 MATERA                    DOMENICA MARIA    26/06/1976 84


